Extended Specifications
5080A Multi-Product Calibrator
MegOhm Meter Calibration Option
2  Fluke Calibration      Fluke 5080A Multi-Product Calibrator MegOhm Meter Calibration Option
 Fluke 5080A/MEG Extended Specifications Fluke Corporation 1
General Specifications
All specifications are valid after a warm-up period of 30 minutes, or twice the time since last warmed up, to a maximum of 30 minutes. For
example, if the 5080A has been turned off for 5 minutes, the warm-up period is 10 minutes.

Total solutions in calibration
Ordering information
Models
5080A	 Multi-product calibrator
5080A/MEG	 Calibrator with megohm meter
calibration option
5080A/SC	 Calibrator with oscilloscope
calibration option
5080A/SC/MEG	 Calibrator with megohm
meter and oscilloscope
calibration option
Accessories
9100-200	 10/50 turn coils
5500A/COIL	 50 turn coil
5080A/CASE	 Transit case with wheels
Software
5080/CAL 	 5080/CAL calibration software
5080A/WS1(1)	 Calibrator with MET/CAL® Lite
software
Value-added services
Gold CarePlan(2)	 Priority extended warranties
and annual calibration services